
PALAMATIC PROCESS

Equi pment and complete solutions

TEST PLANT
PPPPALAMATIC PRO

Laboratory 

for powders

 Pneumatic conveying

 Containers & big bags FIBC emptying system

Dosing system

 

 Supervision and automation

 Characterization of your powders
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Step 2 - During Test

Step 3 - After Test

Step 1 - Before Test

3 steps to validate your process
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Why should you conduct your tests for powders in our 
laboratory?
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We put at your disposal the most important ways 
in Europe to test your products 

300
2,400
35 
35 

all types of products
 2 support engineers
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www.palamaticprocess.com



A test center on an industrial scale

+  300 configurations
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The laboratory for powders
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contact@palamatic.fr

+33(0) 299 860 622


